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-.J oTO: Blanca Bayo, Director of Records and Reporting 


. FROM: Walter D'Haeseleer, Director of Telecommun~s ~ 

Noreen Davis, Director of Legal Services ~ 


RE: 	 Docket No. 971527-TI; Initiation of Show Cause Proceedings against Supra 
Telecommunications & Information Systems for violations of Rules 25-4.043, Florida 
Administrative Code, Response to Commission Staff Inquires, and Rule 25
24.820(1)(a), Revocation of a Certificate. 

The company has complied with Order No. PSC-98-0500-AS-TX. It has made four 
payments totaling $45,000 as contributions to the General Revenue Fund of the State of Florida. 

Therefore, please close t 
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